
(Records)
UR  597.0 WANG Chengyi CHN 19 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)
WR  628.5 GAUSS Beate GER 14 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 26 1546 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta THA 104.5 103.5 104.5 105.1 104.6 103.7 625.9 UR
2 48 1545 PLENGSAENGTHONG Ratchadaporn THA 103.2 105.1 104.8 103.8 102.7 105.9 625.5
3 24 1500 GUGLER Samantha SUI 102.6 103.3 104.9 105.5 103.8 105.0 625.1
4 28 1512 HYBLEROVA Jana SVK 103.5 105.1 103.5 105.2 102.2 102.5 622.0
5 39 1281 SERIKBAYEVA Zhanel KAZ 102.9 103.9 104.6 103.3 101.6 103.4 619.7
6 11 1047 CHEN Dongqi CHN 104.1 102.6 103.2 103.4 103.6 102.6 619.5
7 13 1113 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina FIN 101.0 103.3 104.6 101.8 104.8 103.3 618.8
8 30 1142 MCINTOSH Seonaid morven black GBR 103.2 103.5 103.0 102.1 103.2 103.0 618.0
9 43 1107 KOLJUHHINA Valeria EST 102.1 104.0 102.2 102.2 102.7 104.2 617.4

10 37 1219 KHEDMATI Najmeh IRI 103.9 102.7 103.2 104.0 101.6 102.0 617.4
11 14 1153 JAEKEL Yvonne GER 104.3 101.3 104.6 104.6 100.9 101.5 617.2
12 19 1312 KIM Miso KOR 102.0 103.5 102.5 103.1 103.2 102.8 617.1
13 29 1059 CHEN Fang CHN 101.8 104.8 101.8 101.8 102.5 103.4 616.1
14 12 1082 BRABCOVA Aneta CZE 102.0 102.7 103.6 103.8 101.1 102.9 616.1
15 50 1411 ILIE Laura-georgeta ROU 103.3 102.9 102.0 101.5 103.7 101.7 615.1
16 16 1214 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha IRI 103.8 103.0 100.0 103.9 100.8 103.1 614.6
17 32 1391 IWASZUK Zaneta POL 104.3 102.5 101.6 101.0 101.6 103.5 614.5
18 41 1362 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham MGL 100.6 102.0 102.3 102.5 104.9 101.9 614.2
19 33 1127 MUGLER Marine FRA 102.7 103.4 102.3 101.0 101.0 103.6 614.0
20 15 1206 CHANDELA Apurvi IND 100.3 102.4 103.0 103.8 101.5 103.0 614.0
21 21 1126 MATTE Romane FRA 103.7 101.2 101.5 101.9 102.6 102.5 613.4
22 44 1432 VLADIMIROVA Ekaterina RUS 104.1 100.6 102.0 101.5 100.7 103.6 612.5
23 35 1161 STRAUB Isabella katharina GER 98.7 103.0 100.6 102.7 103.0 103.0 611.0
24 34 1115 LANGSTROM Lisa katarina FIN 101.3 102.0 100.3 103.7 101.2 102.2 610.7
25 45 1488 BISERCIC Katarina SRB 102.9 101.6 101.2 101.7 100.3 102.4 610.1
26 40 1310 JOO Hyunji KOR 102.3 101.2 101.2 101.2 102.6 101.5 610.0
27 38 1250 AYADO Mami JPN 99.3 102.7 100.6 101.1 103.8 102.4 609.9
28 23 1487 TODOROVIC Dragana SRB 103.0 101.6 99.8 99.8 102.5 102.7 609.4
29 22 1428 PROTASOVA Valentina RUS 99.6 102.6 103.6 103.5 99.9 100.1 609.3
30 17 1249 TOISHI Mai JPN 102.9 102.4 103.0 100.0 98.0 102.7 609.0
31 31 1081 VOGNAROVA Gabriela CZE 103.3 102.8 101.7 100.2 102.1 98.5 608.6
32 46 1499 EGGIMANN Lara SUI 101.2 101.4 101.4 102.2 100.9 101.2 608.3
33 20 1363 YADAMDORJ Zaya MGL 101.5 102.0 98.7 103.0 100.6 101.1 606.9
34 18 1266 MARTINKEVICH Mariya KAZ 99.4 102.5 102.0 102.5 99.2 101.1 606.7
35 36 1203 KENI Priyal narendra IND 98.9 102.4 99.9 101.4 102.6 100.4 605.6
36 27 1008 ALVAREZ Andrea camila ARG 100.1 98.7 101.4 100.8 101.9 102.4 605.3
37 42 1412 MOLNAR Eliza-alexandra ROU 97.1 99.4 101.2 102.1 101.1 103.6 604.5
38 47 1513 SKOTKOVA Dominika SVK 100.9 102.0 100.4 97.7 99.7 101.2 601.9
39 25 1635 COVA SERRANO Mariana VEN 98.3 101.2 99.5 97.7 101.5 99.3 597.5
40 49 1638 ALCALA LEON Francis VEN 94.1 92.7 78.5 99.1 92.4 93.4 550.2

Legend:
FP Firing Point Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WCH World Championships WR World Record x Inner Ten
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(Records)
UR  597.0 WANG Chengyi CHN 19 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)
WR  628.5 GAUSS Beate GER 14 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 25 1311 YOO Seoyoung KOR 103.1 104.0 105.8 103.4 102.9 103.9 623.1
2 27 1058 LI Peijing CHN 105.6 102.4 103.4 104.2 103.2 103.1 621.9
3 28 1223 TALEBI Maryam IRI 103.3 102.2 102.5 103.8 103.1 104.5 619.4
4 24 1283 KOROL Yelizaveta KAZ 103.8 103.5 103.3 102.8 103.0 102.9 619.3
5 37 1492 MAKSIMOVIC Ivana SRB 101.7 101.5 104.4 101.3 104.7 105.2 618.8
6 22 1160 SIMON Julia anita GER 103.7 102.7 104.2 101.1 103.4 103.7 618.8
7 33 1083 VRANKOVA Monika CZE 101.4 104.7 103.3 102.8 102.6 101.5 616.3
8 26 1202 SINGH Aditi IND 102.8 104.0 100.9 102.7 102.3 102.6 615.3
9 29 1503 PETERS Renate SUI 103.3 99.9 104.2 100.9 103.1 102.9 614.3

10 36 1547 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak THA 103.2 101.7 98.5 102.1 103.8 103.7 613.0
11 31 1446 SHIPUNOVA Elena RUS 101.3 102.1 100.0 103.0 104.2 102.4 613.0
12 23 1410 CRISTEA Ioana georgiana ROU 101.1 99.1 104.1 102.9 101.8 100.5 609.5
13 35 1116 PARVIAINEN Riikka Katariina FIN 101.3 100.6 99.5 101.8 101.1 104.5 608.8
14 34 1248 YUASA Natsuki JPN 101.8 101.3 101.5 101.0 101.5 100.9 608.0
15 30 1360 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya MGL 100.2 99.3 101.4 100.5 102.4 103.9 607.7
16 32 1125 HUARD Samira FRA 104.5 100.4 99.1 100.9 102.3 100.2 607.4
17 38 1634 GARCIA DAVILA Osmery VEN 101.8 98.1 101.1 99.3 98.6 100.0 598.9

Legend:
FP Firing Point Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification
WCH World Championships WR World Record x Inner Ten

SHOOTING
사격

WOMEN'S 50M RIFLE PRONE
여자개인 소총복사  UPm 

ELIMINATION - RELAY 2
예선 M relay R

NAJU JEOLLANAMDO SHOOTING RANGE
나주전남종합사격장

MON 월 
6 JUL 2015
10:30   

RESULTS

  

SHW103801_C73A 1.0   MON 6 JUL 2015 12:35     Page 2/2
  



(Records)
UR 1780.0 PEOPLE´S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 19 AUG 2011 UNI Shenzhen (CHN)
WR 1869.6 GERMANY GER 14 SEP 2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 THAILAND THA 310.9 310.3 307.8 311.0 311.1 313.3 1864.4 UR
1546 MAJCHACHEEP Sununta 104.5 103.5 104.5 105.1 104.6 103.7 625.9
1545 PLENGSAENGTHONG Ratchadaporn 103.2 105.1 104.8 103.8 102.7 105.9 625.5
1547 CHOTPHIBUNSIN Thanyalak 103.2 101.7 98.5 102.1 103.8 103.7 613.0

2 PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC of CHINA CHN 311.5 309.8 308.4 309.4 309.3 309.1 1857.5
1058 LI Peijing 105.6 102.4 103.4 104.2 103.2 103.1 621.9
1047 CHEN Dongqi 104.1 102.6 103.2 103.4 103.6 102.6 619.5
1059 CHEN Fang 101.8 104.8 101.8 101.8 102.5 103.4 616.1

3 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 311.0 307.9 305.7 311.7 305.5 309.6 1851.4
1223 TALEBI Maryam 103.3 102.2 102.5 103.8 103.1 104.5 619.4
1219 KHEDMATI Najmeh 103.9 102.7 103.2 104.0 101.6 102.0 617.4
1214 JAMBOZORG Mahlagha 103.8 103.0 100.0 103.9 100.8 103.1 614.6

4 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 307.4 308.7 309.5 307.7 308.7 308.2 1850.2
1311 YOO Seoyoung 103.1 104.0 105.8 103.4 102.9 103.9 623.1
1312 KIM Miso 102.0 103.5 102.5 103.1 103.2 102.8 617.1
1310 JOO Hyunji 102.3 101.2 101.2 101.2 102.6 101.5 610.0

5 SWITZERLAND SUI 307.1 304.6 310.5 308.6 307.8 309.1 1847.7
1500 GUGLER Samantha 102.6 103.3 104.9 105.5 103.8 105.0 625.1
1503 PETERS Renate 103.3 99.9 104.2 100.9 103.1 102.9 614.3
1499 EGGIMANN Lara 101.2 101.4 101.4 102.2 100.9 101.2 608.3

6 GERMANY GER 306.7 307.0 309.4 308.4 307.3 308.2 1847.0
1160 SIMON Julia anita 103.7 102.7 104.2 101.1 103.4 103.7 618.8
1153 JAEKEL Yvonne 104.3 101.3 104.6 104.6 100.9 101.5 617.2
1161 STRAUB Isabella katharina 98.7 103.0 100.6 102.7 103.0 103.0 611.0

7 KAZAKHSTAN KAZ 306.1 309.9 309.9 308.6 303.8 307.4 1845.7
1281 SERIKBAYEVA Zhanel 102.9 103.9 104.6 103.3 101.6 103.4 619.7
1283 KOROL Yelizaveta 103.8 103.5 103.3 102.8 103.0 102.9 619.3
1266 MARTINKEVICH Mariya 99.4 102.5 102.0 102.5 99.2 101.1 606.7

8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 306.7 310.2 308.6 306.8 305.8 302.9 1841.0
1083 VRANKOVA Monika 101.4 104.7 103.3 102.8 102.6 101.5 616.3
1082 BRABCOVA Aneta 102.0 102.7 103.6 103.8 101.1 102.9 616.1
1081 VOGNAROVA Gabriela 103.3 102.8 101.7 100.2 102.1 98.5 608.6

9 FINLAND FIN 303.6 305.9 304.4 307.3 307.1 310.0 1838.3
1113 FRILANDER-SOINI Pauliina 101.0 103.3 104.6 101.8 104.8 103.3 618.8
1115 LANGSTROM Lisa katarina 101.3 102.0 100.3 103.7 101.2 102.2 610.7
1116 PARVIAINEN Riikka Katariina 101.3 100.6 99.5 101.8 101.1 104.5 608.8

10 SERBIA SRB 307.6 304.7 305.4 302.8 307.5 310.3 1838.3
1492 MAKSIMOVIC Ivana 101.7 101.5 104.4 101.3 104.7 105.2 618.8
1488 BISERCIC Katarina 102.9 101.6 101.2 101.7 100.3 102.4 610.1
1487 TODOROVIC Dragana 103.0 101.6 99.8 99.8 102.5 102.7 609.4
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

11 INDIA IND 302.0 308.8 303.8 307.9 306.4 306.0 1834.9
1202 SINGH Aditi 102.8 104.0 100.9 102.7 102.3 102.6 615.3
1206 CHANDELA Apurvi 100.3 102.4 103.0 103.8 101.5 103.0 614.0
1203 KENI Priyal narendra 98.9 102.4 99.9 101.4 102.6 100.4 605.6

12 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 305.0 305.3 305.6 308.0 304.8 306.1 1834.8
1446 SHIPUNOVA Elena 101.3 102.1 100.0 103.0 104.2 102.4 613.0
1432 VLADIMIROVA Ekaterina 104.1 100.6 102.0 101.5 100.7 103.6 612.5
1428 PROTASOVA Valentina 99.6 102.6 103.6 103.5 99.9 100.1 609.3

13 FRANCE FRA 310.9 305.0 302.9 303.8 305.9 306.3 1834.8
1127 MUGLER Marine 102.7 103.4 102.3 101.0 101.0 103.6 614.0
1126 MATTE Romane 103.7 101.2 101.5 101.9 102.6 102.5 613.4
1125 HUARD Samira 104.5 100.4 99.1 100.9 102.3 100.2 607.4

14 ROMANIA ROU 301.5 301.4 307.3 306.5 306.6 305.8 1829.1
1411 ILIE Laura-georgeta 103.3 102.9 102.0 101.5 103.7 101.7 615.1
1410 CRISTEA Ioana georgiana 101.1 99.1 104.1 102.9 101.8 100.5 609.5
1412 MOLNAR Eliza-alexandra 97.1 99.4 101.2 102.1 101.1 103.6 604.5

15 MONGOLIA MGL 302.3 303.3 302.4 306.0 307.9 306.9 1828.8
1362 OLZVOIBAATAR Yanjinlkham 100.6 102.0 102.3 102.5 104.9 101.9 614.2
1360 GANKHUYAG Nandinzaya 100.2 99.3 101.4 100.5 102.4 103.9 607.7
1363 YADAMDORJ Zaya 101.5 102.0 98.7 103.0 100.6 101.1 606.9

16 JAPAN JPN 304.0 306.4 305.1 302.1 303.3 306.0 1826.9
1250 AYADO Mami 99.3 102.7 100.6 101.1 103.8 102.4 609.9
1249 TOISHI Mai 102.9 102.4 103.0 100.0 98.0 102.7 609.0
1248 YUASA Natsuki 101.8 101.3 101.5 101.0 101.5 100.9 608.0

17 VENEZUELA VEN 294.2 292.0 279.1 296.1 292.5 292.7 1746.6
1634 GARCIA DAVILA Osmery 101.8 98.1 101.1 99.3 98.6 100.0 598.9
1635 COVA SERRANO Mariana 98.3 101.2 99.5 97.7 101.5 99.3 597.5
1638 ALCALA LEON Francis 94.1 92.7 78.5 99.1 92.4 93.4 550.2

Legend:
Rk Rank UR Universiade Record in Qualification WCH World Championships
WR World Record x Inner Ten
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